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PONTE VEDRA HIGH SCHOOL

460 Davis Park Road * Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32081 * (904) 547-7350

Home of the Sharks

Head Coach Karen Keller-Hughes
Dr. Fredrik Oberkehr, Principal

Mike Harrison, Athletic Director

GIRLS WEIGHTLIFTING SCHEDULE 2021-2022

November 4
November 17
December 1
December 8
December 15
January 6
January 12
January 19

Blue — Home Game

Black — Away Game

Clay

Creekside

Matanzas and FPC Tri
Nease

Pedro

Creekside

Tocoi (Senior Night)

Ridgeview (Districts)

3:30
4:00
5:00
4:30
4:30
5:00
4:30
2:30
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