PONTE VEDRA HIGH SCHOOL

460 Davis Park Road * Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32081 * (904) 547-7350

Home of the Sharks

Head Coach Karen Keller-Hughes

Dr. Fredrik Oberkehr, Principal Mike Harrison, Athletic Director

GIRLS WEIGHTLIFTING SCHEDULE 2021-2022

Thursday	November 4	(A)	Clay	3:30
Wednesday	November 17	(A)	Creekside	4:00
Wednesday	December 1	(A)	Matanzas and FPC Tri	5:00
Wednesday	December 8	(A)	Nease	4:30
Wednesday	December 15	(H)	Pedro	4:30
Thursday	January 6	(A)	Creekside	5:00
Wednesday	January 12	(H)	Tocoi (Senior Night)	4:30
Wednesday	January 19	(A)	Ridgeview (Districts)	2:30

Blue – Home Game

Black – Away Game

Updated 10/25/21